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NOICE II{VIIING e-TENDER

Encrypted Competitive rate, Single stage T\f,o Bid Tend€is cortaining the NAME OF
WORK and TENDER REFERENCE NUMBER are invited fiom reliable and experienced
conbactors of sourd Enancial standing by the Senior Manager (Materials)_iontracts,
Materials dept., FACT. Tenders received will be opened onliue on the due date and time.
Tender details are given below.

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.

8.

Tender No
Name of Work
Nature of Contract
Eamest Money Deposit
Validity ofTender
Period ofcontract
Document Fee
Iast Date & time to
upload of e-Tender

9. Date, Time and Opening
ofTechnical Rid

0,60.7 S / 2o2S- 20,26 I Eg2gt9
Annual Su&rry of FACT Pearl of periyar Barge-2o26
Item rate
Rs. 25ooo /-
6 montlls
25 DalE
Nil.
03,02.2026, U:OO:OO HrS

04.()2,2026, 11:oo:oO Hrs,

Notes:-

1. Details of Tender are available at e-procurement platform https://eprccure.gov.in.
Offers submitted other thar on-line mode shalt not be ucceptia. i:im" extensions,
Corrigenduns, Addendums etc if any. will be hosted in the 

-Cpp 
e-procure website

and FACT website only and will not be published in newspaper.s. i.he bidders are
requested to visit tie website regularly for corrigendumi, addendums, time
extensions etc, if any.

2. 1ll bidders -shall be- registered under cST and shall furnish their Regishation
documents along wi+their pat-l Technical bids. Bids of parties not regi;ered are
likely to be rcjected without assigning reasons.

3. the tidders shall .cgmply with the prerailing statutory ESI/PF regulations for the
employees engaged by them.

4.
5.
6.

7.

Tenders not accompanied by EM D/ Exemption certificate shall be rejected.
The right to accept the lowest or any othei tender rests with FAC[.
For any disparity $riti the conditions, SCH er shall prereil,
Contact details :
Tender details
Phone: 0484-2568122, 0484-2568674
email:soumya@facdtd.com.
anand.s@facdid.com

Name: Mr. Ajino Anandh
Phone: 0484-2568374 I g 4g73}423io
Email: ajinoanandh@gmail.com

Date: 2o.o1.2026

Signature:

Material Dept, FACT
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